
3.02

2.55

 C26
 C27

 C25

 C24
 C23

 C22

 C19

 C20

 C17

 N18

 C16

 C15

 C14

 C13 C12

 C10  O11

 N09 C08

 C07

 S21
 C06

 C05 C04

 C02
 N03

 N01

 CD  OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

0B7 302(A)

Glu 39(A)

Asn 42(A)

Cso 38(A)

Leu 43(A)

Val 46(A)

Leu 218(A)

0B7 301(A)

Glu 14(A)


